
kl/df0f ef/
ah]6 ?= 

xhf/df
kl/df0f

ef}lts 

k|ult 

k|ltzt

ef/

s) k'lhut vr{ cGt/ut sfo{qmdx?

! xl/ofnL k|a4{g

1.1 g;{/L Joj:yfkg tyf lj?jf pTkfbg

1.1.1 g;{/L dd{t ;'b[9Ls/0f / Joj:yfkg uf]6f 5ltjg $, 

lr;fkfgL, 

2 1.09 60 2 100 1.09

1.1.2 gofF :yfoL g;{/L lgdf{0f tyf ;+rfng / Joj:yfkg uf]6f

1.1.3 ljleGg sf7, 8fn]3fF;, bfp/f, u}x|sfi7 jg k}bfjf/ k|hfltsf -jfF;, 

cd[;f], g]lko/ afx]s_ lj?jf pTkfbg÷vl/b tyf ljt/0f

xhf/ lr;fkfgL / 

km's]{rf}/

100 14.52 800 100 100 14.52

1.1.4 cld|;f] lj?jf pTkfbg jf vl/b tyf ljt/0f xhf/ xgf{df8L, 

5ltjg

50 2.72 150 50 100 2.72

1.1.5 jf+;sf] sndL lj?jf pTkfbg jf vl/b tyf ;b'kof]u -/f]k0f ;lxt_ xhf/ 5ltjg 3 6.53 360 3 100 6.53

1.1.6 glb psf; hUufdf vo/, l;;f}+, l;dn cfbL k|hfltsf ljp vl/b u/L 

5g]{

ls=u|f=

1.2 j[Iff/f]k0f, uf]8d]n, k'g/f]k0f, ;+/If0f -x]/fn'_ / Joj:yfkg

1.2.1 h}ljs jftfj/0fLo Pj+ e':vngsf] lx;fjn] clt ;+j]bg;Ln /x]sf jg 

If]q (Hot Spot) sf] tf/jf/ ;lxt k'g/f]Tkfbg ;+/If0f

x]= zlQmZj/L 

;f=j= 

20 18.15 1000 20 100 18.15

1.2.2 glb k|0ffnLsf] vfnL, ;fj{hlgs, ktL{ hUuf Pj+ cltqmd0f x6fO{ vfnL 

u/]sf] If]qdf tf/jf/ / j[Iff/f]k0f u/L jg k'g{:yfkgf tyf ;+/If0f

x]= 3\ofDk] 

;f=j=,;fhjf]6]

7 7.62 420 7 100 7.62

1.2.3 ut cf=j= df ePsf j[Iff/f]k0fsf] uf]8d]n k'gM/f]k0f  ;+/If0f -x]/fn'_ / 

Joj:yfkg 

x]= 3\ofDk] ;f=j=, 

sd{r'nL

46 8.35 460 46 100 6.68

1.2.4 glb psf; ;fj{hlgs hUufdf ?v k|hftL, afF;, lgufnf], cd[;f], 

8fn]3f; tyf cGo cfocfh{gsf lj?jf /f]k0f tyf ;+/If0f -;d"x dfkm{t 

cg'bfg ;lxt_

sfd 

gePsf]

zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

10 5.45 300 0 0

1.2.5 ljut rf/ cf=j= x?df ljt/0f ul/Psf] j[Iff/f]k0fsf] cj:yfsf] cg'udg 

u/L k|ltj]bg tof/ ug]{

k|ltj]bg lhNnf 1 0.91 50 1 100 0.91

1.3 lh=lk=P;= vl/b uf]6f 2 0.54 30 2 100 0.54

1.4 h}ljs ljljwtf, ;'rgf s]Gb| ejg dd{t, l6sf}nL uf]6f

k'Flhut vr{sf] hDdf 65.89 3630 58.78

v rfn' vr{ cGtu{tsf sfo{qmdx? 

@ r'/] If]qdf cfunfuL, rl/r/0f, jg cltqmd0f, 9'+uf lu6L ;+sng cfbL 

sfo{ lgoGq0f

2.1 jg cltqmd0f tyf jg k}bfjf/sf] rf]/L lgsf;L lgoGq0f tyf Joj:yfkg

2.1.1 lgoldt uZtL tyf cg'udg lhNnf 1 1.82 100 1 100 1.79

2.1.2 ;'/Iff lgsfox?;+u cGt{lqmof uf]li7 tyf cg'udg k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

3 0.54 30 3 100 0.54

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd

l;=g= lqmofsnfk PsfO{

sfo{qmd 

;+rfng x'g] 

:yfg, uf=lj=;= 

tyf j8f g+=

jflif{s nIo



kl/df0f ef/
ah]6 ?= 

xhf/df
kl/df0f

ef}lts 

k|ult 

k|ltzt

ef/

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd

l;=g= lqmofsnfk PsfO{

sfo{qmd 

;+rfng x'g] 

:yfg, uf=lj=;= 

tyf j8f g+=

jflif{s nIo

2.2.3 jg cltqmd0f lgoGq0f lhNnf 1 1.36 75 1 100 0.91

2.1.4 9'+uf lu6L afn'jf ;+sng Joj:yfkg, lgoGq0f tyf cg'udg -cg'udg 

;ldlt dfkm{t_

lhNnf 1 1.82 100 0 0

2.2 r'/] If]qdf cfunfuL lgoGq0f tyf Joj:yfkg

2.2.1 jg 89]nf] lgoGq0f ;~hfn lgdf{0f tyf kl/rfng lhNnf 1 1.82 100 1 100 1.36

2.2.2 jg 89]nf] lgoGq0f ;fdfu|L vl/b tyf ;+hfnnfO{ ljt/0f lhNnf 1 0.91 50 1 100 0.91

2.3 r'/] If]qdf rl/r/0f lgoGq0f tyf Joj:yfkg -;d"x ;+hfnnfO{ 

rl/r/0f lgoGq0fsf] nfuL cg'bfg_

lhNnf 1 2.72 150 0 0

3 jg pkef]Qmf ;d"xnfO{ ;+/If0fd'vL jg sfo{of]hgf k'g/fjnf]sg / 

kl/dfh{g ug{ cg'bfg

3.1 r'/] If]qsf ;fd'bflos jgx?nfO{ ;+/If0fd"vL agfpg ;fd'bflos jg 

;d"xx?nfO{ cg'bfg -sfo{of]hgf kl/dfh{g_

glb k|0ffnL 

cGt{utsf r'/] 

If]qsf ;f=j

4 1.09 60 3 100 0.82

3.2 ;fd'bflos jgsf] ;+/If0fd'vL jg sfo{of]hgf k'g/fjnf]sg÷kl/dfh{g uf]6f

3.3 ;+/If0fd'vL jg Joj:yfkg of]hgf sfof{Gjog ;xof]u uf]6f

3.4 ;fem]bf/L jg Joj:yfkg ;d'xnfO{ r'/] ;+/If0f sfo{qmd ;+rfng cg'bfg

4 ;+:yfut ljsf; 

4.1 sd{rf/Lx?sf] Ifdtf clej[4L tflnd -lh=lk=P;= / lh=cfO{=P;_ ;a} 

sfof{Gjog lgsfosf] nfuL ;+o'Qm

k6s lhNnf 1 2.72 150 1 100 2.72

4.2 cGt/ lhNnf cWoog e|d0f -glb k|0fflnsf] pkef]Qmfx?sf] nfuL_ @% 

hgf % lbg

k6s 1 4.54 250 1 100 4.54

5 of]hgf th'{df, ;dGjo / cg'udg tyf d"Nof+sg

5.1 of]hgf th"{df 

5.1.1 of]hgf th"{dfsf] nfuL ;a} sfof{Gjog lgsfosf] ;+o'Qm :ynut lgl/If0f, 

;+hfn;Fu a}7s / of]hgf tof/L

k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.91 50 1 100 0.91

5.1.2 glb k|0ffnLsf] nfuL ;a} sfof{Gjog lgsfosf] ;+o'Qm lhNnf :tl/o 

Plss[t of]hgf th'{df uf]li7

k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.36 20 1 100 0.36

5.2 ;dGjo a}7s 0.00

5.2.1 sfof{Gjog lgsfox?sf] lhNnf :tl/o ;dGjo a}7s -rf}dfl;s ?kdf_ k6s 3 0.27 15 3 100 0.27

5.2.2 lhNnf ;dGjo ;ldlt ;+rfng vr{ -a}7s # k6s / clkm; ;+rfng 

vr{_

lhNnf 1 2.72 150 1 100 0.91

5.3 cg'udg / d"Nof+sg tyf k|ltj]bg tof/L

5.3.1 lhNnf jg If]q ;dGjo ;ldltaf6 ;+rflnt sfo{qmdsf] ;+o'Qm cg'udg k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.91 50 1 100 0.91

5.3.2 ;fj{hlgs ;'g'jfO{ -;a} sfof{Gjog lgsfosf] ;+o'Qm_ k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.54 30 1 100 0.54
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ef/

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd

l;=g= lqmofsnfk PsfO{

sfo{qmd 

;+rfng x'g] 

:yfg, uf=lj=;= 

tyf j8f g+=

jflif{s nIo

5.3.3 Activity Profile ;lxtsf] o+o'Qm jflif{s k|utL k|ltj]bg tof/L tyf 

k|sfzg

uf]6f zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 1.82 100 1 100 1.82

6 r'/] ;+/If0f lbjz sfo{qmd

6.1 ljleGg k|ltof]lutf ;+rfng tyf k'/:sf/ k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.36 20 1 100 0.36

6.2 pTs[i6 jg pkef]Qmf ;d"x 5gf}6 tyf k'/:sf/ k6s zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.27 15 1 100 0.27

6.3 r'/] ;+/If0f lbjz ;df/f]x cfof]hgf k6s 1 0.36 20 1 100 0.36

6.4 j[xt j[Iff/f]k0f k|rf/ k|;f/ sfo{qmd lhNnf zlQm lx/fd'gL 

glb k|0ffnL

1 0.18 10 1 100 0.18

7 sfo{qmd cg'udg vr{ glb k|0ffnL zlQm lx/fd'gL glb 

k|0ffnL

1 2.72 150 1 100 2.72

rfn' vr{ rkm{sf] hDdf 30.77 1695 23.21

k'Flhut tyf rfn' vr{sf] hDdf -s + v_ 96.66 5325 81.99

u sfof{no ;~rfng vr{

1 ;+rfng tyf dd{t ;Def/ 3.34 184 2.45

sfof{no ;+rfng vr{sf] hDdf 3.34 184

s'n hDdf vr{ -s + v + u +_ 100 5509 93.33 81.99

of]hgf zfvf n]vf zfvf sfof{no k|d'v

ef}lts k|ult k|ltztM (#=##

ljlQo÷efl/t k|ult k|ltztM *!=(*



ah]6 ? 

xhf/df

60

800

150

360

1000

420

368.2

50

30

3238.2

98.512

30

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd



ah]6 ? 

xhf/df

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd

50.057

75

50

45

150

250

50

20

15

50

50

30



ah]6 ? 

xhf/df

jflif{s k|ult 

lhNnf jg sfof{no dsjfgk'/

g]kfn ;/sf/

jg tyf e"–;+/If0f dGqfno

jg ljefu

jflif{s k|ult k|ltj]bg

cfof]hgf÷sfo{qmdsf] gfd M /fi6«klt r'/] t/fO{ dw]z ;+/If0f ljsf; ;ldlt -zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd_

zlQm, lx/fd'gL gbL k|0ffnL ;+/If0f sfo{qmd

100

20

15

20

10

149.98

1278.549

4516.749

134.88

4516.749

sfof{no k|d'v

ef}lts k|ult k|ltztM (#=##

ljlQo÷efl/t k|ult k|ltztM *!=(*


